Rio Saiado Vaqueros

Shooting Schedule for 2025
Date Sign In Time
1/3/25 (Friday) Set Up S:00 M
1/4/25 (Saturday) Match 8:00 AM
1/22/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
1/31/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM
2/1/25 (Saturday) Match 8:00 AM
2/26/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30PM
3/7/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00PM
3/8/25 (Saturday) Match 8:30AM
3/26/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
4/11/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM
4/12/25 (Saturday) Match 8:00 AM
4/23/25{Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
5/9/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM
5/10/25 (Saturday) Natch 8:00 AM
5/28/25 (Wednesday Practice 4:30 PM
6/13/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM.
6/14/25 (Saturday) Match 7:00 AM.
6/25/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
7711/25 (Friday) Sct Up 5:00 PM
7/12/25 (Saturday) Match 7:00 AM
7/23/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
8/8/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM
8/9/25 (Saturday) Match 7.00 AM
8/27/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
9/12/25 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM
9/13/25 (Saturday) Match 8:00 AM
9/24/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM
10/10/25 (Friday) SetUp 5:00PM.
10/11/25 {Saturday) Match 8:00 AM

10/22/25 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM



13 7L25Friday; Seﬁ-Up > .
11/1/25 (Saturday) (2 shoots) Match 8:00 AM.

12/12/25 (Friday) SetUp 5:00 PM
12/13/25 (Saturday) Matc 8: AM

Change of shoot date

Canceled due to weather



